
Needs Workgroup Members 

September 17-19, 2013

First Name Last Name Organization Phone Email

Doreen  Yazzie Navajo Housing Authority dyazzie@hoogan.org

Jad Atallah HUD (202)402-5378 Jad.Atallah@hud.gov 

Edward t. Begay Navajo Housing Authority (505)870-5756 dyazzie@hoogan.org

Richard Blackhorse Navajo Housing Authority (480)276-8915 dyazzie@hoogan.org

Ken Bowring HUD/NWONAP (206)220-5391 Ken.A.Bowring@hud.gov 

Ed Brooks Law Office of Edward Brooks (919)599-2773 edbrooks@edbrookslaw.com

Ashley Canoe Cherokee Nation (918)207-3851 ashley-canoe@choctaw.org

Heather Cloud Ho-Chunk Nation (715)284-9343 heather.cloud@ho-chunk.com

Gary Cooper Cherokee Nation (918)456-5482 Gary-Cooper@cherokee.org

Peggy Cuciti FirstPic - TA Contractor Peggy.Cuciti@ucdenver.edu

Shawnevan Dale Navajo Housing Authority (928)309-0685 dyazzie@hoogan.org

John Dall Ho-Chunk Nation (773)763-4944 Johnnyd.artist@hotmail.com

Pete Delgado Tohono O'odham Kiki Association (570)383-2202 pdelgado@tokahousing.org

Sami Jo Difuntorum Siletz Tribal Housing Department (541)444-8312 samijod@ctsi.nsn.us

Jason Dollarhide Peoria Tribe of Indians of OK (918)540-2535 Jdollarhide@cableone.net

Earl Evans Haliwa-Saponi Indian Tribe (252)586-8918 Earl_Evans@msn.com

Deirdre Flood Washoe Housing Authority (775)265-2410 Washopima1@yahoo.com

Ed Clay Goodman Hobbs Starus Dean & Walker (503)242-1745 egoodman@hobbsstarus.com

Carol Gore Cook Inlet Housing Authority (907)793-3007 Cgore@cookinlethousing.org

Glenda Green HUD (202)402-6967 Glenda.N.Green@hud.gov

Lafe Allen Haugen Northern Cheyenne Tribe Housing Authority (406)477-6419 LafeHaugen@gmail.com

Dave Heisterkamp Wagenlander and Heisterkamp (303)832-6511 davidvh@wagenlander.com

Richard Hill Mille Lacs Housing Authority (320)532-7415 richard.hill@millelacsband.com

Amber Hunter Wagenlander and Heisterkamp (303)832-6511 amberlh@wagenlander.com

Wanda Janes United South and Eastern Tribes Inc wjanes@usetinc.org

Patterson Joe Navajo Housing Authority (928)799-1970 pjoe@hoogan.org

Blake Kazama Consultant (907)723-3402 bkazama@thrha.org

Chancy Kittson Blackfeet Housing Authority (406)338-5031 chancy6@hotmail.com

Jackie Kruszek HUD (303)675-1690 Jacqueline.A.Kruszek@hud.gov

Gabe Layman Cook Inlet Housing Authority glayman@cookinlethousing.org

Bart Meyer Baranof Island Housing Authority bart@bihasitka.org

Craig Moore Tlingit-Haida Regional Housing Authority (907)780-3130 cmoore@thrha.org

Charlene Narf Karuk Tribe Housing Authority (530)623-3676 Boobooray1355@netscape.com

Teri Nutter Cooper River Basin Regional Housing Authority (907)822-3633 tnutter@crbrha.org
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Samuel Okakok Native Village of Barrow (907)852-8918 samokakok@nvbarrow.net

Rachel Phair Lummi Nation (360)312-8407 rachelp@lummi.nsn.gov

Wilson Ray Sr. Navajo Housing Authority wilsonraysr@yahoo.com

Michael Reed Cocopah Indian Housing and Development (928)627-8863 ceomr@otherez.org

Todd Richardson HUD, PDR (202)708-1537 Todd.M.Richardson@hud.gov

Aaron Santa Anna HUD (202)402-5300 Aaron.SantaAnna@hud.gov 

Marty Shuravloff Kodiak Island Housing Authority (907)486-8111 MartyS@KIHA.org

Russell Sossamon Choctaw Housing Authority (580)326-7521X238 rsossamon@choctawhousing.com

Greg Stuckey HUD (907)677-9861 greg.stuckey@hud.gov

Jon Tillinghast Tlingit Haida Regional Housing Authority (907)780-6868 jon@stsl.com

Sharon Vogel Cheyenne River Housing Authority (605)964-4265 svogel@crhanetwork.org

Ben Winter HUD (202)402-6137 Benjamin.J.Winter@hud.gov 

Viola Yatchmeneff Aleutian Housing Authority (907)644-6604 viola.yatchmereff@ahaak.org

Aneva Yazzie Navajo Housing Authority (928)871-2600 ajyazzie@hooghan.org

Bill Zachares HUD (907)677-9860 bill.zacharez@hud.gov
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